

Date: 16th November, 2024

To
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai- 400 001

Scrip Code: BSE-**542670**

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement publication-of Standalone and Consolidated unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2024.

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, please find enclosed copies of the newspaper advertisement pertaining to Standalone and Consolidated unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September 2024.

The advertisements were published in English on 16th November, 2024 and Marathi newspapers on 16th November, 2024.

1. Free Press Journal – English
2. Navshakti – Marathi

The advertisement copies are also being made available in the Company's website, at www.artemiselectricals.com

You are requested to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For **Artemis Electricals and Projects Limited**

Shiv Kumar Singh
Whole Time Director and Chief Financial Officer
DIN 07203370

Encl: Newspaper Clipping

ARTEMIS ELECTRICALS AND PROJECTS LIMITED
(Formerly Known as Artemis Electricals Limited)
CIN: L51505MH2009PLC196683
Registered Office: Artemis Complex, Galano.105&108, National Express Highway, Vasai (East)
Thane
MH 401208
Email: contact@artemiselectricals.com Phone: 26530164/9869145127
Web site: www.artemiselectricals.com

VASWANI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN: L28939CT2003PLC015964
Regd. Office: BAHESAR ROAD, NEAR CYCLE PARK, VILL -SONDRA PHASE-II, INDUSTRIAL AREA, SILTARA RAIPUR (C.G.) 493221
Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30.09.2024 (Rs. in Lakhs)

| S. NO. | Particulars | For the Quarter ended | | | For the Half Year ended | | |
|--------|---|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-------------------------|-----------------------|---------------------|
| | | 30-Sep-24 (Unaudited) | 30-Jun-24 (Unaudited) | 30-Sep-23 (Unaudited) | 30-Sep-24 (Unaudited) | 30-Sep-23 (Unaudited) | 31-Mar-24 (Audited) |
| I | Revenue from operations: | 10,216.11 | 9,173.75 | 8,711.36 | 19,389.86 | 18,065.96 | 38,934.41 |
| II | Other Income | 21.19 | 31.91 | 40.22 | 53.10 | 60.22 | 166.40 |
| III | Total Income from Operations | 10,237.31 | 9,205.67 | 8,751.58 | 19,442.97 | 18,126.18 | 39,100.81 |
| IV | EXPENSES | | | | | | |
| a. | Cost of materials consumed | 7,926.59 | 6,406.17 | 6,436.15 | 14,332.76 | 13,944.86 | 28,992.09 |
| b. | Cost of traded goods sold | 275.21 | 719.00 | 204.67 | 994.21 | 792.87 | 2,458.07 |
| c. | Changes in inventories of finished goods | (158.31) | 430.18 | 308.78 | 271.78 | (310.12) | (290.50) |
| d. | Employees benefits expenses | 302.69 | 290.30 | 255.94 | 592.99 | 500.91 | 1,055.47 |
| e. | Finance costs | 124.83 | 108.93 | 190.02 | 233.76 | 394.88 | 770.73 |
| f. | Depreciation and amortisation expenses | 94.17 | 93.29 | 93.85 | 187.46 | 186.67 | 376.08 |
| g. | Other Expenses | 1,273.77 | 802.52 | 1,143.76 | 2,076.29 | 2,169.03 | 4,506.33 |
| | Total expenses (a+b+c+d+e+f+g) | 9,838.96 | 8,850.40 | 8,633.19 | 18,689.35 | 17,679.12 | 37,868.25 |
| V | Profit / Loss before exceptional items & tax | 398.35 | 355.27 | 118.40 | 753.62 | 447.07 | 1,232.56 |
| VI | Exceptional items | | | | | | |
| VII | Profit / Loss before and tax | 398.35 | 355.27 | 118.40 | 753.62 | 447.07 | 1,232.56 |
| VIII | Tax Expense | | | | | | |
| a. | Current Tax | 172.16 | 111.14 | 36.81 | 283.30 | 138.41 | 365.01 |
| b. | Deferred Tax | (6.95) | (7.48) | (3.44) | (14.43) | (52.31) | (35.75) |
| IX | Profit / (Loss) for the period | 233.14 | 251.61 | 85.02 | 484.75 | 360.96 | 903.29 |
| X | Other comprehensive Income | | | | | | |
| A. | (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit and loss: | | | | | | |
| | (ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss | | | | | | (2.94) |
| B. | (i) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss | | | | | | |
| | (ii) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss | | | | | | |
| XI | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit (Loss) and Other comprehensive Income for the period) | 233.14 | 251.61 | 85.02 | 484.75 | 360.96 | 900.35 |
| XII | Paid-up Share Capital (par value Rs. 10/- each fully paid up) | 3,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 3,000.00 |
| XIII | Earnings per equity share (Par value Rs. 10/- each) | | | | | | |
| i. | Basic | 0.78 | 0.84 | 0.28 | 1.62 | 1.20 | 3.01 |
| ii. | Diluted | 0.78 | 0.84 | 0.28 | 1.62 | 1.20 | 3.01 |

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD FOR, VASWANI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/- Yashwant Vaswani Whole Time Director DIN: 01627408
Sd/- SATYA NARAYAN GUPTA Director DIN: 09517381
Place: Raipur Date: 14.11.2024

The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial result filed for the quarter & Half Year ended 30th September 2024 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 and other applicable provision of SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.vaswanindustries.com)

Hawkins Cookers Limited
CIN: L28997MH1959PLC011304
Regd. Office: Maker Tower F 101, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai 400005.
T: 022-2218 6607, F: 022-2218 1190
E-mail: cosec@hawkinscookers.com
Website: www.hawkinscookers.com

LOST SHARE CERTIFICATES
NOTICE is hereby given that Mr. Shrikant Hirjal Soni, Mr. Shreeram Hirjal Soni and Ms. Pushpa Anandkumar Loya, legal heirs of Mrs. Kesharbai Hirjal Soni (deceased), shareholder in Folio No. K000440, have requested duplicate share certificates for 300 shares, in lieu of original share certificate Nos. 4480, 21026, 35833, 55570, 55571, 74202 and 74203 bearing distinctive Nos. 585126 to 585200, 1124334 to 1124378, 1608299 to 1608346, 2190600 to 2190649, 2190650 to 2190656, 3866303 to 3866352 and 3866353 to 3866377 respectively that are lost/misplaced. Please contact the undersigned at the above contact details in case of any objection. If no objection is received within 15 days from the date of publication of the notice, the Company will issue duplicate share certificates.

For Hawkins Cookers Limited
Brahmananda Pani
Company Secretary
Mumbai
November 15, 2024

PUBLIC NOTICE
NOTICE is HEREBY GIVEN THAT under the instructions of Goodwill Infrastructures, a partnership firm registered under the provisions of Indian Partnership Act, 1932 having its principal place of business at 80B, Zen Residency, 1st Floor, Saktharam Keer Marg, Mahim, Mumbai - 400 016 ('Our Client'), we are investigating the title of Our Client who is seized, possessed and otherwise absolutely entitled to all that piece or parcel of land measuring about 500.50 sq. yards i.e. 418.53 sq. meters with building thereon known as 'Manmohan Bhavan' situate, lying and being at T.H. Katharia Marg, Mahim, Mumbai - 400 016, bearing C.S. No. 2/523 of Mahim Division and bearing F.P. No. 21 TPS II Mahim or thereabouts in the Registration District and Sub-District of Mumbai City (hereinafter referred to as the 'said Property').

All or any person/s or entities having any right, title, claim, benefit, demand or interest in respect of the said Property or any part thereof by way of sale, transfer, assignment, exchange, tenancy, lease, license, mortgage, inheritance, gift, lien, charge, maintenance, bequest, easement, trust, development, possession or otherwise of whatsoever nature, are hereby requested to make the same known in writing, along with notarial certified true copies of supporting documents, to the undersigned Advocate at the address mentioned below within 14 (fourteen) days from the date of publication hereof, failing which the transaction will be completed without any reference to such claims and/or objections and the same, if any, shall be considered to have been waived and/or abandoned.

Date: 16 November, 2024
Sd/- Sachin Mandlik Mandlik & Partners Advocates & Solicitors 3rd Floor, 72, Dresswalla House, Shahid Bhagat Singh Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 023.

SHREEOSWAL SEEDS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED
CIN: L01111MP2017PLC044596
Registered Office: Oswal House, Opposite Balkavairagi College, Nasirabad Highway, Village - Kanwati, (Neemuch - 458441) M.P. Tel. +91-7423-297511 | Email: oswalgroups2002@gmail.com | Website: www.oswalseeds.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on 30th September, 2024 (Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)
(Amount in lakhs Except Earning Per Share)

| S. No. | Particulars | Standalone | | | Consolidated | | |
|--------|--|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|
| | | Quarter ended 30-09-2024 (Unaudited) | Quarter ended 30-09-2023 (Unaudited) | Year to date 30-09-2024 (Unaudited) | Quarter ended 30-09-2024 (Unaudited) | Quarter ended 30-09-2023 (Unaudited) | Year to date 30-09-2024 (Unaudited) |
| 1 | Total Income from operations (net) | 838.98 | 670.01 | 5934.49 | 6769.30 | 6556.34 | 14464.42 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 104.18 | 72.41 | 422.17 | 45.50 | 89.25 | -313.83 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 104.18 | 72.41 | 422.17 | 45.50 | 89.25 | -313.83 |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 74.88 | 52.22 | 304.55 | 32.12 | 64.41 | -239.43 |
| 5 | Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after Tax)] | 74.88 | 52.22 | 304.55 | 32.12 | 64.41 | -239.43 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 1829.40 | 1524.50 | 1829.40 | 1829.40 | 1524.50 | 1829.40 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year) | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) | 0.08 | 0.06 | 0.33 | 0.04 | 0.07 | -0.26 |
| | Basic: | 0.08 | 0.06 | 0.33 | 0.04 | 0.07 | -0.26 |
| | Diluted: | 0.08 | 0.06 | 0.33 | 0.04 | 0.07 | -0.26 |

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter / half year ended 30th September, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter/half year ended 30th September, 2024 is available on the website of the Company www.oswalseeds.com and National stock exchange www.nseindia.com.

For SHREEOSWAL SEEDS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED
Sd/- SANJAY KUMAR BAIGANI
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 07921083
Date: 14.11.2024
Place: Neemuch

AJR INFRA AND TOLLING LIMITED
(formerly Gammon Infrastructure Projects Limited)
CIN: L45203MH2001PLC131728
Registered Office: 3rd Floor, Plot No. 3/8, Hamilton House, J.N. Heredia Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 038, INDIA
Tel: 91 - 22 - 67487200, E-mail: info@ajrinfra.in, Website: www.ajrinfra.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024 (₹ In Lacs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | STANDALONE | | | | CONSOLIDATED | |
|---------|--|----------------------|----------------------|--|---|--|---|
| | | Quarter ending | Quarter ending | Year to date Figures / Current Year ending | Year to date Figures / Previous Year ending | Year to date Figures / Current Year ending | Year to date Figures / Previous Year ending |
| | | 30-Sep-24 (Reviewed) | 30-Sep-23 (Reviewed) | 30-Sep-24 (Reviewed) | 31-Mar-24 (Audited) | 30-Sep-24 (Reviewed) | 31-Mar-24 (Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 698.31 | 291.84 | 985.30 | 2,022.42 | 5,050.39 | 7,668.49 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (1,596.69) | (87.34) | (2,071.17) | (1,553.09) | (14,886.65) | (28,871.20) |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (7,282.78) | (87.34) | (7,757.26) | (23,984.58) | 65,234.37 | (22,935.35) |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (9,260.05) | (110.55) | (9,260.74) | (24,086.59) | 63,728.32 | (23,057.76) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (9,260.05) | (110.55) | (9,260.74) | (24,086.59) | 65,728.32 | (23,060.34) |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | | | | 18,917.64 | | 18,917.64 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | | | | (1,41,210.28) | | (271,586.34) |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | | | | |
| | 1. Basic: | (0.98) | (0.01) | 0.98 | (2.56) | 6.98 | (2.00) |
| | 2. Diluted: | (0.98) | (0.01) | 0.98 | (2.56) | 6.98 | (2.00) |

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.ajrinfra.in

For AJR INFRA AND TOLLING LIMITED (formerly Gammon Infrastructure Projects Limited)
Sd/- Mineel Mali Whole Time Director DIN-06641595
Place: Mumbai Date: 14th November, 2024

Mini Diamonds (India) Ltd.
DW-9020 Bharat Diamond Bourse, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra - East, Mumbai - 400051.
Email: accounts@minidiamonds.net Phone: 022 4964 1850, CIN: L36912MH1987PLC042515

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS OF THE COMPANY FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024
Rupees in lakhs (Except earning per share)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Standalone | | | | | |
|---------|---|--------------------|---------------|--------------------|--------------------|--------------------|----------------|
| | | Quarterly | | | Half Yearly | | For Year Ended |
| | | September 30, 2024 | June 30, 2024 | September 30, 2023 | September 30, 2024 | September 30, 2023 | March 31, 2024 |
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| 1 | Total Income from operations | 10399.46 | 8912.99 | 6427.16 | 19312.45 | 8859.04 | 24568.75 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items) | 205.30 | 183.63 | (56.72) | 388.94 | (42.29) | 212.77 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items) | 205.30 | 183.63 | (56.72) | 388.94 | (42.29) | 212.77 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items) | 205.30 | 183.63 | (56.72) | 388.94 | (42.29) | 214.69 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)] | 205.30 | 183.63 | (56.72) | 388.94 | (42.29) | 214.69 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10 each) | 2356.91 | 356.91 | 345.00 | 2356.91 | 345.00 | 356.91 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year. | | | | | | 445.90 |
| 8 | Earning per Shares (of Rs. 10/- each (not annualised for the quarters and half year) | | | | | | |
| | 1. Basic (Rs.) | 0.87 | 5.15 | (1.64) | 1.65 | (1.23) | 6.02 |
| | 2. Diluted (Rs.) | 0.87 | 5.15 | (1.64) | 1.65 | (1.23) | 6.02 |

Notes:
1. The above Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Thursday, November 14, 2024.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.minidiamonds.net and the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com where the shares of the Company are listed.
3. Figures of previous period/year have been regrouped/reclassified to confirm to the classification of current period, wherever necessary.

For & on behalf
Mini Diamonds (India) Ltd
Sd/- Upendra Shah
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00748451
Place: Mumbai
Date: November 14, 2024
www.minidiamonds.net

ARTEMIS
Artemis Electricals and Projects Limited
(Formerly known as Artemis Electricals Limited)
CIN: L51055MH2009PLC196683
Registered office: Artemis Complex, Gala no. 105 & 108, National Express Highway, Vasai (East) Thane 401208
Phone - 022-26530163 Email Id - contact@artemiselectricals.com, Website: www.artemiselectricals.com

Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Result for the Quarter ended 30 September, 2024 (Rs. In Lakhs)

| Particulars | Standalone | | | | Consolidated | | | |
|---|-------------------------------|--------------------------|-------------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------------|--------------------------|-------------------------------|-------------------------|
| | Quarter ended | | Year ended | | Quarter ended | | Year ended | |
| | 30 September 2024 (Unaudited) | 30 June 2024 (Unaudited) | 30 September 2023 (Unaudited) | 31 March 2024 (audited) | 30 September 2024 (Unaudited) | 30 June 2024 (Unaudited) | 30 September 2023 (Unaudited) | 31 March 2024 (audited) |
| Revenue from Operations | 401.73 | 1,238.39 | 1,356.56 | 4,135.92 | 401.73 | 1,238.39 | 1,356.56 | 4,135.92 |
| Profit before exceptional items and tax | 106.99 | 53.89 | 172.64 | 547.79 | 101.49 | 48.40 | 172.64 | 521.33 |
| Profit before Tax | 106.99 | 53.89 | 172.64 | 547.79 | 101.49 | 48.40 | 172.64 | 521.33 |
| Profit (Loss) for the period | 106.99 | 53.89 | 172.64 | 547.79 | 74.57 | 34.84 | 131.71 | 388.86 |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period | 80.06 | 40.33 | 131.71 | 408.66 | 74.57 | 34.84 | 131.71 | 388.86 |
| Equity Share Capital | | | | 2,510.37 | | | | 2,510.37 |
| Reserve and Surplus | | | | 5,413.94 | | | | 5,339.51 |
| Earnings per share | | | | | | | | |
| Basic | 0.03 | 0.02 | 0.05 | 0.16 | 0.03 | 0.01 | 0.05 | 0.16 |
| Diluted | 0.03 | 0.02 | 0.05 | 0.16 | 0.03 | 0.01 | 0.05 | 0.16 |

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended 30 September 2024 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Half yearly ended 30th September 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange web sites (www.bseindia.com and Company's website (www.artemiselectricals.com)).

For Artemis Electricals and Projects Limited
Sd/- SHIV KUMAR SINGH
Whole Time Director and Chief Financial Officer
DIN 07203376
Mumbai
14th November, 2024

LOVABLE LINGERIE LIMITED
CIN: L17110MH1987PLC044835
Registered Office: A-46, Road No.2, MIDC, Andheri (East), MIDC, Mumbai - 400 093. Website: www.lovableindia.in, Email: corporate@lovableindia.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024 (₹ in lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Current Quarter Ended 30.09.2024 (unaudited) | Previous Quarter Ended 30.06.2024 (unaudited) | Previous Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (unaudited) | Current Half Ended 30.09.2024 (unaudited) | Previous Half Ended 30.09.2023 (unaudited) | Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited) |
|---------|--|--|---|---|---|--|---------------------------------|
| | | 1 | Total income from operations (net) | 1,252.28 | 1,719.83 | 1,909.68 | 2,972.10 |
| 2 | Net Profit/ Loss for the period (before Tax , Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (114.29) | 239.23 | 299.55 | 124.94 | 834.38 | 540.80 |
| 3 | Net Profit / Loss for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (114.29) | 239.23 | 299.55 | 124.94 | 834.38 | 540.80 |
| 4 | Net Profit/ Loss for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (139.62) | 208.69 | 392.53 | 69.07 | 845.43 | 428.31 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period | (139.62) | 208.69 | 392.53 | 69.07 | 845.43 | 454.39 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs.10/- each) | 1,480.00 | 1,480.00 | 1,480.00 | 1,480.00 | 1,480.00 | 1,480.00 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) | (0.94) | 1.41 | 2.65 | 0.47 | 5.71 | 2.89 |
| | Basic & Diluted | (0.94) | 1.41 | 2.65 | 0.47 | 5.71 | 2.89 |

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results as on September 30, 2024 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
b) The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.lovableindia.in

By order of the Board
For Lovable Lingerie

